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Prior Id # 2:
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174 9 0 6 363Parcel ID

SublotLotMap Town Of Lincoln

This parcel contains . ACRES of land mainly classified as
CONDO with a CONDO-TNHS Building built about 1977,
having primarily WOOD Exterior and 1876 Square Feet, with 1
Unit, 2 Baths, 0 3/4 Bath, 1 HalfBath, 6 Rooms, and 3 Bdrms.
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O`LEARY,MELINDA

DATES DONALD C,
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102 CONDO 0 SQUARE FEPRIME SITE 0 0. 0.00 FP  

Date Number Descrip Amount C/O Last Visit Fed Code F. Descrip Comment

10/27/1998 1562 RENOVATI 28,000 C   6/26/1999
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PROPERTY FACTORS
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NARRATIVE DESCRIPTION

BUILDING PERMITS

SALES INFORMATION
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IN PROCESS APPRAISAL SUMMARY
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0
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0

1

1

GOOD1

1
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.
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1    - 1ST FLOOR

2    - FARRAR POND 
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1
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1    - FORCED H/A

2    - GAS

0
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T    - TYPICAL
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6    - CERAMIC T

2    - TYPICAL
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S   

1    - GABLE
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1

1    - WOOD
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A    - AVERAGE
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1 6 3 2  
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03  CONDO-CPT D Y 1 1 A   AV  1977 6,500.00 T 60 102 2,600 2,600
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BMT 

SFL 
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WDK 

1ST FLOOR

BASEMENT

2ND FLOOR

PATIO

WOOD DECK

980

970

896

144

84

207.810

51.950

207.810

14.980
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203,652
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Total Units:

Name:
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# Heat Sys:
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% Com Wal
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%

%

Bsmnt Flr:

Prim Floors:
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Prim Int Wal

Avg Ht/FL:

Partition:
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Int vs Ext:
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%
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Frame:

Color:
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